
CANNING ROVER UNIT – TERM 1 2026 PROGRAM                                                                  Standard meeting time: Mondays – 7:30-9:30pm 

E: rovers@canningscouts.org.au       W: www.canningscouts.org.au  

 

WEEK DATE(S) DAY ACTIVITY 
LEADS/AS

SISTS 
ASSIST LOCATION DETAILS R1 REQUIRED 

1 9th February Monday Tabletop Games Shep  Hall  No 

2 16th February Monday Grill’d Dinner Lambert Emma 
Grill’d 

Carousel 

$25 per head 
20 people 
minimum 

Yes 
Due 2/2 

3 23rd February Monday Sailing Carl Lambert SWAC  
Yes 

Due 9/2 

 
27th February – 

2nd March 
Fri - Mon Sandmoot   

Eaton Scout 
Camp 

$80 + expedition 
Regos close 13th 

Feb 
 

4 2nd March Monday Online Games Night Lewis  Online w/ Lewis’ Darwin 
Rover Unit 

No 

 7th – 8th March Sat - Sun Swanabout   SWAC   

 8th March Sunday WARC Danica Carl Branch 
Uniform 

Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 

5 9th March Monday Sculptures by the Sea Theo  
Cottesloe 

Beach 
 

Yes 
Due 23/2 

 13th – 15th March Fri - Sun 
Danica’s Adventurous 

Journey Pt. 1 Danica  TBA Info to come 
Yes 

Due 27/2 
6 16th March Monday Paint + Sip Emma Ben Hall Cost TBA No 

 20th – 22nd March Fri-Sun 
Danica’s Adventurous 

Journey Pt. 2 
Danica  TBA Info to come  

Yes 
Due 27/2 

7 24th March Monday Old Ladies High Tea Caitlin Matt Hall TBA No 

 29th March Sunday WARC Shep Emma Branch 
Uniform 

Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 

8 30th March Monday Term 2 Planning Night Lambert 
Shep + 
Keely 

Hall    
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 2nd – 6th April 
Thurs - 

Mon NZ Mythology Moot   New Zealand   

9 6th April Monday NO ROVERS      
Term 2 

1 13th April Monday TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 
2 20th April Monday TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD 

3 27th April Monday Lawn Bowls Danica TBA TBA TBA 
Yes 

Due 13/4 

 3rd May Sunday WARC Theo Alex Branch 
Uniform 

Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 

 30th May – 4th 
June 

Sat - 
Thurs 

Keely’s Adventurous 
Journey 

Keely TBA Kalbarri? TBA Yes  
Due 16/5 

 14th June Sunday WARC Matt Keely Branch 
Uniform 

Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 

Term 3 

 5th July Sunday WARC Shep Emma Branch 
Uniform 

Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 

 2nd August Sunday WARC Caitlin Leah Branch 
Uniform 

Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 

 6th September Sunday WARC Lambert Lewis Branch 
Uniform 

Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 

Term 4 

 4th October Sunday WARC Ryan Keely Branch 
Uniform 

Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 

 1st November Sunday WARC Dan Melody Branch Uniform  
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Arrive 6:45pm for 
7pm start 

 TBA Oct/Nov-ish Saturday Pub Crawl Shep TBA Freo TBA No 

 
13th(?) 

December  Sunday WARC AGM 
Hopefully 

exec 

Hopefully 
some 
others 

TBA 
Uniform 

Cost TBA   

 
31st December – 

10th January 

Thurs – 
Sun (2 
weeks) 

WOW Moot   
Woodman 

Point/Across 
WA 
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